
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

DNS

No.

52
3

83
67
47
4

12
74

131
28
31

6

Name

Tomáš Korený
Ondřej Kočka
Michal Jílek
Ivan Krugov
Otakar Zenkl
Vojtěch Kabátník
Lukáš Majvelder
Jří Poživil
Hleb Kuznecov
Petr Večerka
Iva Smejkalová

Josef Záruba st.

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Class

MP KF3 lic.

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP 100 junior

MP 100 junior

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

Total Tm

7:32.595

7:37.637

7:38.864

7:43.316

7:45.692

7:46.064

7:46.377

7:47.098

7:54.735

8:06.819

8:14.909

Diff

5.042

6.269

10.721

13.097

13.469

13.782

14.503

22.140

34.224

42.314

DNS

Best Tm

44.321

44.541

44.794

45.261

45.601

44.905

45.445

45.478

46.553

47.706

48.323

In Lap

6

9

6

7

5

6

5

7

8

5

8

0

2nd Best

44.328

44.665

44.869

45.550

45.750

45.212

45.755

45.522

46.559

47.774

48.478

2nd Lap

7

8

9

6

4

5

4

9

9

6

7

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.042

Avg. Speed

92,268

Best Lap Tm

44.321

Best Speed

94,222

Best Lap by

52 - Tomáš Korený
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Lucia Žiačková

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer  Petr Horský
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Race (10 Laps) started at 13:04:17

Bruck 1,160 Km
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